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1 Abarca Ruiz Dulce Mey 21211185 ARQU SUFICIENTE 1

2 Abundes Nieto Shayrelyn 21212186 IAMB NOTABLE 3

3 Alcaraz Ruelas Carlo Yael 21211906 ISIC NOTABLE 3

4 Avalos Salceda Jorge Alejandro 21211330 ICIV SUFICIENTE 1

5 Barraza Gonzalez Jose Manuel 21211577 IIND BUENO 2

6 Bejarano Duque Antoine 21211819 ISIC SUFICIENTE 1

7 Benitez Peña Luis Demetrio 20210354 IIND INSUFICIENTE 0

8 Borraz Contreras Federico 21211811 LADM BUENO 2

9 Campos Romero Juan Luis 21211589 IINF NOTABLE 3

10 Carmona Palomino Cinthya Adamari 17210832 ILOG INSUFICIENTE 0

11 Cobian Marquez Eduardo 21211216 ARQU NOTABLE 3

12 Escobedo Miranda Luis Daniel 21212420 IMEC INSUFICIENTE 0

13 Felipe Albelo Gladys Lizbeth 21211097 IIND NOTABLE 3

14 Flores Enriquez Diego Armando 21210627 IEME INSUFICIENTE 0

15 Galindo Alvarado Angel Armando 21212276 IDIN INSUFICIENTE 0

16 Galindo Calderon Juan Antonio 21211444 IEME INSUFICIENTE 0

17 Galvez Galvez Mauro Sebastian 21212425 IMEC SUFICIENTE 1

18 Garcia Cortez Kevin Eduardo 21211950 ISIC INSUFICIENTE 0

19 Garcia Garcia Juan Haziel 19210713 IIND INSUFICIENTE 0

20 Garcia Salas Omar Sebastian 21211619 IIND BUENO 2
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21 García Zamora Juan Manuel 15211924 IIND INSUFICIENTE 0

22 Gómez Fregoso Jorge Andrés 21211451 IEME SUFICIENTE 1

23 González Mata Guillermo Alejandro 21212574 ISIC NOTABLE 3

24 González Trujillo Mebelin Melissa 18212609 ARQU INSUFICIENTE 0

25 Gutiérrez Viterbo Neftali 17211200 IIND NOTABLE 3

26 Gutiérrez Bueno Akira Vanessa 21212221 ILOG NOTABLE 3

27 Higuera Soto Alan Eduardo 21211460 IEME BUENO 2

28 Leal López Luis Fernando 21210812 IIND BUENO 2

29 Llanos Fuentes Flor Esmeralda 21211259 ARQU EXCELENTE 4

30 López Garrido Amy Stephany 21212164 IBIO BUENO 2

31 Luna David 21211732 IELC BUENO 2

32 Macias Pavón Brayan Fernando 20210072 ARQU BUENO 2

33 Martínez Acuña Eduardo Antonio 21211369 ICIV INSUFICIENTE 0

34 Martínez Bautista Emmanuel 21211650 IIND INSUFICIENTE 0

35 Martínez Ruiz Humberto Rene 21211652 IIND BUENO 2

36 Mendoza Morales Miguel Ángel 2121274 IMEC BUENO 2

37 Miranda Trasviña Ana Karen 21212290 IDIN NOTABLE 3

38 Montes Navidad Fernanda Grisel 18210300 IIND INSUFICIENTE 0

39 Murrieta de los Santos Luis 16210175 ICIV INSUFICIENTE 0

40 Ortega Fregoso Juan Ubaldo 21210214 IEME BUENO 2
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41 Ortega Jiménez Jordi Joel 21212012 ISIC INSUFICIENTE 0

42 Pacheco Mora Juan Ricardo 20210527 IMEC INSUFICIENTE 0

43 Parra Galindo Militza Areli 21212613 ARQU BUENO 2

44 Peña Moreno Axel 21212449 IMEC BUENO 2

45 Pereda Valeria 21212603 IINF INSUFICIENTE 0

46 Polanco Palomares Emiliano 21211675 IINF NOTABLE 3

47 Ramírez Martínez Rebeca Aidé 21212664 IGEM BUENO 2

48 Reyes Rueda Issac Abisay 21212359 IINF INSUFICIENTE 0

49 Ramírez Vásquez Francisco Javier 21211507 IEME NOTABLE 3

50 Rufino Dionicio Diego 21212692 ICIV BUENO 2

51 Ruiz Núñez Natalia 21212084 IGEM BUENO 2

52 Ruiz Sánchez José Manuel 21212045 ISIC SUFICIENTE 1

53 Sánchez Soriano Jesús Antonio 21211523 IEME NOTABLE 3

54 Santiago Hernández Ildefonso 21210597 IMEC SUFICIENTE 1

55 Soriano Aguirre Orlando 21211750 IELC NOTABLE 3

56 Soto Betancourt Edgar 21211531 IEME BUENO 2

57 Torres Domínguez Erick 21212808 IAMB BUENO 2

58 Valdez Nava Diana 21212316 IDIN BUENO 2

59 Valencia Campos Josué Saul 21212463 IMEC INSUFICIENTE 0

60 Valenzuela Bustos Michelle 20211686 LADM INSUFICIENTE 0
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61 Ortega Jiménez Jordi Joel 21212012 ISIC INSUFICIENTE 0

62 Pacheco Mora Juan Ricardo 20210527 IMEC INSUFICIENTE 0

63 Parra Galindo Militza Areli 21212613 ARQU BUENO 2

64 Peña Moreno Axel 21212449 IMEC BUENO 2

65 Pereda Valeria 21212603 IINF INSUFICIENTE 0

66 Polanco Palomares Emiliano 21211675 IINF NOTABLE 3

67 Ramírez Martínez Rebeca Aidé 21212664 IGEM BUENO 2

68 Reyes Rueda Issac Abisay 21212359 IINF INSUFICIENTE 0

69 Ramírez Vásquez Francisco Javier 21211507 IEME NOTABLE 3

70 Rufino Dionicio Diego 21212692 ICIV BUENO 2

71 Ruiz Núñez Natalia 21212084 IGEM BUENO 2

72 Ruiz Sánchez José Manuel 21212045 ISIC SUFICIENTE 1

73 Sánchez Soriano Jesús Antonio 21211523 IEME NOTABLE 3

74 Santiago Hernández Ildefonso 21210597 IMEC SUFICIENTE 1

75 Soriano Aguirre Orlando 21211750 IELC NOTABLE 3

76 Soto Betancourt Edgar 21211531 IEME BUENO 2

77 Torres Domínguez Erick 21212808 IAMB BUENO 2

78 Valdez Nava Diana 21212316 IDIN BUENO 2

79 Valencia Campos Josué Saul 21212463 IMEC INSUFICIENTE 0

80 Valenzuela Bustos Michelle 20211686 LADM INSUFICIENTE 0
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81 Valenzuela Bustos Michele 20211686 LADM INSUFICIENTE 0

82 Valenzuela Nava Julio Cesar 20210955 IINF INSUFICIENTE 0

83 Venegas Ornelas Lizeth Guadalupe 21212671 IBIO NOTABLE 3

84 Vidales Marín Sebastián 21210654 IIND NOTABLE 3

85 Villa Torres Leslie Marlene 21212136 COPU BUENO 2

86 Vindiola Garay Alejandro Yahir 21211807 IQUI BUENO 2
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